

Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 53090682

Data publicarii	29.12.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.754,27 RON - 2.754,27 RON

Descriere: 1 SPRAY PORNIRE PREVENT 6.00 15.13 90.76 2 LAMPA LSF-3 FATA U650 1.00 16.81 16.81 3 LAMPA MERS INAPOI 1.00 12.61 12.61 4 OGLINDA MIJLOCIE MT 2.00 23.53 47.06 5 BENDIX Z11 RABA - imp 1.00 42.02 42.02 6 INTINZ ANCORA (tirant) U650 2.00 59.67 119.34 7 CARDAN COSITOARE 1.00 235.29 235.29 8 BEC H4 12V*55/60W P43,P45 4.00 6.73 26.92 9 BEC BORD 12V*2,3,4,5W 10.00 1.26 12.61 10 BEC H1 12V*55W 4.00 5.04 20.17 11 BEC BORD 12V*2,3,4,5W 10.00 1.26 12.61 12 BEC H3 24V*70W 4.00 5.04 20.17 13 BEC BORD 12V*2,3,4,5W 10.00 1.26 12.61 14 ULEI 15W40 MOB DELV 1400 20L 1.00 299.16 299.16 15 PPA APA U650 -imp 1.00 193.28 193.28 16 DISPERSOR PREF AER U650 1.00 10.08 10.08 17 SET SIG-TE FUZIBILE 2.00 4.20 8.40 18 FURTUN 1" 2SH L=0.80M /ATF 1.00 365.97 365.97 19 FURTUN 1" 2SH L=1.20M /ATF 1.00 57.14 57.14 20 FURTUN 1" 2SH L=2.50M /ATF 1.00 147.06 147.06 21 FURTUN 1/2" 2SH L=0.40M /ATF 1.00 453.78 453.78 22 FURTUN 1/2" 2SH L=0.70M /ATF 1.00 92.44 92.44 23 FURTUN 1/2" 2SH L=0.80M /ATF 1.00 428.57 428.57 24 MUFA FURTUN HIDR 3/4" /ATF 1.00 29.41 29.41 TOTAL 2,754.27
